
November 15, 2022 
Greensboro City Council Meeting 

Summary of M/WBE Contract Goal Achievement 
 

 
 
 
Council ID 

Number 

 
 
 
 

Project 

 
 
 

Business 
Category 

 
 
 

Total Contract 
Amount 

 
 
 

Change Order 
Amount 

 

M/WBE 
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 

 
Subcontracting 

Goals 

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 

**M/WBE Prime or 
Subcontracting 

Total Contract Amounts 

Total Contract 
or Change 

Order M/WBE 
Subcontracting 
Award Amount 

 

**Total 
M/WBE 

Contracts 
Utilization % 

 
 
 
 

Notes 
 

MBE 
 

WBE 
 

MBE 
 

WBE 
 

MBE 
 

WBE 
 
2022-1100* 

Firehouse Scoreboard Upgrade 
Contract 

 
Other Services 

 
$ 270,900.00 

 
$0.00 

  
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
0.00% 

 

 
2022-1118 

Water Booster Station I & C and 
SCADA Services 

Professional 
Services 

 
$ 1,299,000.00 

 
$0.00 

  
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
16.15% 

 
0.00% 

 
$209,736.80 

 
$0.00 

 
$209,736.80 

 
16.15% 

 

 
2022-1060 

Contract 2023-6887 - Standard Life 
Insurance Services 

Professional 
Services 

 
$ 2,341,404.00 

 
$0.00 

  
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
0.00% 

 

 
2022-1061* 

2020-020A Stop Loss Insurance 
Services 

Professional 
Services 

 
$ 616,518.38 

 
$0.00 

  
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
65.85% 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
0.00% 

 

  
Totals 

  
$ 4,256,922.38 

 
$ - 

    
4.93% 

 
0.00% 

 
$209,736.80 

 
$0.00 

 
$209,736.80 

 
4.93% 

 

               

 RELEVANT NOTES             

* Utilization excluding expenditures with no M/WBE opportunities: MBE 6.22% and WBE 0.00%for total M/WBE utilization of 6.22%.      

               

               

               

               

               

               

 


