November 15, 2022 Greensboro City Council Meeting Summary of M/WBE Contract Goal Achievement

		T	T			VBE Contract Coal		Subcontracting		**M/WBE Prime or		Total Contract	1	
		Business Category	Total Contract Amount	Change Order Amount	M/WBE Prime Awarded Amount	Subcontracting Goals		Goals/Commitments Achieved		Subcontracting Total Contract Amounts		or Change Order M/WBE	**Total M/WBE	
Council ID Number	Project					MBE	WBE	MBE	WBE	MBE	WBE	Subcontracting Award Amount	Contracts Utilization %	Notes
2022-1100*	Firehouse Scoreboard Upgrade Contract	Other Services	\$ 270,900.00	\$0.00		0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	
2022-1118	Water Booster Station I & C and SCADA Services	Professional Services	\$ 1,299,000.00	\$0.00		0.00%	0.00%	16.15%	0.00%	\$209,736.80	\$0.00	\$209,736.80	16.15%	
	Contract 2023-6887 - Standard Life Insurance Services	Professional Services	\$ 2,341,404.00	\$0.00		0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	
2022-1061*	2020-020A Stop Loss Insurance Services	Professional Services	\$ 616,518.38	\$0.00		0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	65.85%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	
	Totals		\$ 4,256,922.38	\$ -				4.93%	0.00%	\$209,736.80	\$0.00	\$209,736.80	4.93%	
	RELEVANT NOTES													
*	Utilization excluding expenditure	BE opportunities:	MBE 6.22% and	WBE 0.00	%for total	M/WBE u	ilization of	6.22%.						